

BID TABULATION  
 2022 DPW COMPLEX PAVING IMPROVEMENTS  
 CITY OF SOUTH LYON  
 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: Thursday, March 17, 2022 at 10:00 a.m.  
 HRC Job # 20190043

**Hartwell Cement Co.**  
 21650 Fern  
 Oak Park, MI 48237  
 Phone: (248) 548-5858

**Mattioli Cement Co., LLC**  
 6085 McGuire  
 Fenton, MI 48430  
 Phone: (313) 215-1001

**T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.**  
 4755 Old Plank Road  
 Milford, MI 48381  
 Phone: (248) 684-2300

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization, Max. 10%	1	LS	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$17,049.00	\$17,049.00	\$21,675.00	\$21,675.00
2. Pavt, Rem, Special	225	Syd	\$18.00	\$4,050.00	\$10.00	\$2,250.00	\$12.00	\$2,700.00
3. Site Preparation and Grading, Special	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00
4. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	6	Ea	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$110.00	\$660.00	\$100.00	\$600.00
5. Erosion Control, Silt Fence	155	Ft	\$1.50	\$232.50	\$5.50	\$852.50 *	\$2.00	\$310.00
6. Subgrade Undercutting, 21 AA, Special	200	Cyd	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$63.00	\$12,600.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00
7. Aggregate Base, 8 inch, Special	2,700	Syd	\$18.00	\$48,600.00	\$14.00	\$37,800.00	\$12.75	\$34,425.00
8. Geogrid, Special	500	Syd	\$1.25	\$625.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$6.50	\$3,250.00
9. Maintenance Gravel	100	Ton	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
10. Sanitary Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	3	Ea	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$880.00	\$2,640.00	\$950.00	\$2,850.00
11. Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	1	Ea	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$880.00	\$880.00	\$585.00	\$585.00
12. Gate Box, Adj, Case 1	1	Ea	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$475.00	\$475.00
13. Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 8 inch	2,600	Syd	\$44.50	\$115,700.00	\$57.00	\$148,200.00	\$67.00	\$174,200.00
14. Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	420	Ea	\$5.00	\$2,100.00	\$5.00	\$2,100.00	\$6.00	\$2,520.00
15. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det D1	231	Ft	\$27.00	\$6,237.00	\$49.00	\$11,319.00	\$32.00	\$7,392.00
16. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F3	99	Ft	\$27.00	\$2,673.00	\$49.00	\$4,851.00	\$28.00	\$2,772.00
17. Spillway, Conc	10	Ft	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$117.00	\$1,170.00	\$90.00	\$900.00
18. Riprap, Heavy	20	Syd	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$98.00	\$1,960.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
19. Turf Establishment, Special	750	Syd	\$5.00	\$3,750.00	\$10.00	\$7,500.00	\$8.00	\$6,000.00
20. Permit Fees, Reimbursed	5,000	Dir	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00

**TOTAL BID AMOUNT**

**\$261,817.50**

**\$265,831.50 \***

**\$322,154.00**

ENGINEER: Michael P. Darga, P.E.  
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.  
 555 Hulet Drive  
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC (4th bidder) - \$329,410.00 \*  
 JSS-Macomb, LLC (5th bidder) - \$397,703.61 \*  
 Davenport Brothers Construction Co., Inc. (6th bidder) - 398,565.00 \*  
 L.A. Construction Corp. (7th bidder) - \$420,320.00

Corrected by Engineer \*